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1 s.m.ngwﬁ' . (NINAU) (KSS) 1. Qmﬂwzﬁm Anaud 0-2659-7193 0-2658-5695 |Panisa.Leelasanti@krungsrisecurities.com
2 ﬂquﬁtyijmdﬂ‘ e 0-2659-7048 0-2658-5696 [Pensupang.Tansiri@krungsrisecurities.com
3. Qmﬁiﬁﬂé P Rarr ] 0-2659-7050 0-2658-5697 |Verasak.Vachirarom@krungsrisecurities.com
4. ﬂmﬁﬁﬁ’ﬁﬁi sy 0-2659-7121 0-2658-5847 |Pisitkorn.Deeyai@krungsrisecurities.com
5. Qmﬂizﬁ%% nw%wqﬁﬂizﬁwi 0-2659-7052 0-2658-5864 |Prasit.Panupongpradit@krungsrisecurities.com
6. qowirsynad fsal 0-2659-7322 0-2658-5845 |Watcharapong.Sirirat@krungsrisecurities.com
7. Y UEyEyW NIFTIFTIA 0-2659-7041 0-2658-5849 [Sukanya.Pornsrangsun@Kkrungsrisecurities.com
8. ﬂqmaﬁmﬂ‘ wefdund 0-2659-7026 0-2658-5861 [Nopanan.Wongchan@krungsrisecurities.com
9. QERUENINS LRETWUNIIITN 0-2659-7570 0-2658-5956 [Supaporn.Lertpanomwan@krungsrisecurities.com
10. @mmﬂa M 0-2659-4500 0-2659-4599 [Sombat.Tepnupa@krungsrisecurities.com
11. qufiadnad Aafsnnsal 0-2763-2000 0-2399-1448 |Kittipong.Kittimaporn@krungsrisecurities.com
12. ﬂmﬁﬁﬂﬁ [agerrIly 0-2895-9575 0-2895-9557 (Phithak.Selavana@krungsrisecurities.com
13. Qmﬁsw‘(ﬂé afwmanast 0-2273-8388 0-2273-8399 |Jirasak.Apintanapong@krungsrisecurities.com
14. qutoan Wasdaena 053-219-234 053-219-247 |Panop.Patcharaprakiti@krungsrisecurities.com
15. Qmﬂmmﬂini ey 055-303-360 055-302-580 [Somboon.Srinoi@krungsrisecurities.com
16. QEARN3EN m%uzyﬁ% 035-501-234 035-522-449 |Araya.Triboonniti@krungsrisecurities.com
17. Qmﬁmm ﬁwmxﬁﬂﬁ 034-275-500 034-218-989 [Tamnan.Chusanatas@krungsrisecurities.com
18. QRUUNAR A3amne 044-251-211 044-251-215 [Nopphadol.Kruepimai@krungsrisecurities.com
19. Qmauﬁw’% Rl 074-221-411 074-221-411 |Anusit.Singharsar@krungsrisecurities.com
20. EAANTITIN W‘i?ﬁlﬂ%iyﬁuﬁ 038-790-430 038-790-425 [Jaruwan.Pornsiricharoenpan@krungsrisecurities.com
21. Qnﬁ’g‘siﬁﬁ IRy 043-226-120 043-226-180 |Wiwat.Wipattanakitcharoen@krungsrisecurities.com
22. FEAFININE Nﬁqmmm% 0-2659-7308 0-2658-5847-48| supamas.p@krungsrisecurities.com
23. IR ﬂisﬁ‘w%Wiﬁﬂa 0-2659-7067 0-2658-5901 |jinnapat.Prasitpornpakdee@krungsrisecurities.com
24. amﬂmﬂaa Sunymndiae 0-2659-7306 0-2658-5862-3 |Phantong.Intarapanich@krungsrisecurities.com
25. Qm%ﬁ‘wﬁ M’Jalﬂ%nywuﬁ 0-26569-7770 0-2658-5661 |Teeraphong.Hualcharoenthon@krungsrisecurities.com
2 ua.nﬁni1ﬂu AN, (NINTW) (KSEC) |1. ammﬁmw FUATIN 0-2696-0209 0-2696-0298-9 | padermpob.s@kasikornsecurities.com
2. Qmﬁ%%ﬁﬂ% LANA 0-2696-0571 0-2696-0580 |sutthisit.j@kasikornsecurities.com
3. amﬁﬁm HEINS 0-2696-0211 0-2-696-0298-9|Sakda.Sa@kasikornsecurities.com
4 epuin¥as avssoimdize 0-2696-0282 0-2696-0297-8 | nonthawatr.a@kasikornsecurities.com
5. Qmﬁiﬁﬁmﬂ @%ﬁanwsj 0-2696-0180 0-2696-0190 |jiralawan.t@kasikornsecurities.com
3 |ua.Inawdn an (GLOBLEX) |1. eid¥ant Sumsussain 0-2672-5999 §to 2142 0-2672-5928 |wiwat@globlex.co.th
2. euadiund nualat 02-672-5999 la 2146 02-672-5922 |kanin@globlex.co.th
3. AUTAM STTFITIN 02-672-5999 §ia 7510 chalita@globlex.co.th
4. Qmﬁuw’%ﬁngw AeaA 0-2672-5999 §ia 5800 phimlhadchadha@globlex.co.th
5. QoAWaIRY et 0-2672-5999 §ia 7074 pornpen@globlex.co.th
6. AT L3YIUIN 0-2575-2535 6ia 100 wirat.b@globlex.co.th

7. QUAMUNE ATLRTIIEN 0-2884-9519 ¢ia 123 panumas@globlex.co.th
8. aowanadios Sufisisisan 053-903-599 610 113 aduldec@globlex.co.th
9. Qmﬁm@‘ﬁuﬁ DHONTIU 0-2672-5999 ¢ 7025 kitiphan@globlex.co.th
10. g iunSauana 0-2672-5999 sia 7193 udom@globlex.co.th
11. Aeadtya mayWeauRamsy 0-2672-5999 §ia 5831 sanya@globlex.co.th
12. iy yayriaen 0-2041-6489 §la 555 0-2041-6486 |pinyada@globlex.co.th

13. (ufBes dudiugani

045-241-307

siriorn@globlex.co.th
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14. ﬂma"dmm UIWIR 044-252-853 angkana.n@globlex.co.th
15, QEugs13ny wavaianlig 044-252-854 sutharuk@globlex.co.th
16. QAR Fuanuu 038-053-718 nutvasa@globlex.co.th
17. Qmm%vaﬂ‘s‘ Fermed 044-312-543 kriengkrai@globlex.co.th
4 |va. ﬁ'w(l% n%:a] N, (NINBU) (CGS) |1 A5 A55WeT LW‘)ﬁﬂ‘U(ﬁ 0-2205-7000 ¢ 3800 0-2627-3788 |veeraphat.ph@countrygroup.co.th
2. Qmﬂmﬁﬂé \lwma 0-2205-7000 ¢ 8051 0-2627-3788 [somsak.ph@countrygroup.co.th
3. LA Ymine 0-2205-7000 §ia 8620 0-2627-3788 | preechavut.kh@countrygroup.co.th
4. RAINA ‘mﬁm 0-2231-8654 0-2231-8614 |puvadon.ch@countrygroup.co.th
5. @mwu‘ LLﬂJLﬂ%aq‘u 02-627-7899 0-22627-7800 |warut.sa@countrygroup.co.th
6. ADAATE Trnsumansne 02-231-8655 0-2231-8614 |wuttichai.ch@countrygroup.co.th
7. quiandas wnsmiswng 02-231-8618 02-231-8614 |rathanapath.na@countrygroup.co.th
5 |vaszaud Wszinealne) an. (yuanta) |1. epsnlug Teznaatisued 0-2680-2013 0-2680-2233 |manoch@yuantathai.com
2. QAN Qwﬁmﬁqa 0-2680-2012 0-2680-2233 |supapron@yuantathai.com
3. ﬂdei:j‘H'la wenipe 0-2680-2011 0-2680-2233 [pongchart@yuantathai.com
4. Qm‘miyﬁné T 0-2680-2881 0-2204-2813 |charnsak@yuantathai.com
5. @mmmﬁrm ‘Ywmamwa 0-2680-2270 0-2256-9761 [panchaya@yuantathai.com
6 |uasndla (Wnm) an. (@mnaw (RGD) |1 qousiuzy myawmessanl 0-2658-8888 6o 8896 0-2658-8602 |somchaik@kgi.co.th
2. QAN i;‘dﬂilm 0-2658-8888 §ip 8333 0-2658-8678 [suthepr@kgi.co.th
3 @mwaﬁﬁné Inmqw% 0-2658-8888 6o 8090 0-2658-8620 |dannyk@kgi.co.th
4. quufian Usznnfisd 0-2658-8888 §ia 8750 0-2658-8003  |sirimap@kgi.co.th
5. epaptes dllze 0-2658-8888 6o 8740 0-2658-8004 |thanachaie@kgi.co.th
6. Apuae & laded 0-2658-8888 §io 8020 0-2658-8600 [somchais@kgi.co.th
7. Qm‘*ﬂ‘idﬂ% LTNEDINT 0-2658-8888 ¢ia 8021 0-2658-8600 |songsric@kgi.co.th
8. amwﬂ nusne 0-2658-8888 §ia 8024 0-2658-8600 |dutsaneep@kgi.co.th
9. Qm‘ﬁ? SINEAN 0-2658-8888 §ia 8022 0-2658-8600 |huafeng.chang@kgi.co.th
10. qoudlsing mvag 0-2658-8888 §ia 8032 0-2658-8600 |nichapatt@kgi.co.th
11. Qmﬁfwﬁ La%tyﬁ”“ﬁwm 0-2658-8888 §ia 8034 0-2658-8600 |viwatc@kgi.co.th
12 quuneriant ginmaed 0-2658-8388 §t0 8035 0-2658-8600  |thawats@kgi.co.th
13. AUAETYNA Fel 0-2658-8388 sia 8036 0-2658-8600 |isarapolk@kgi.co.th
14. QAMBT Fuanaadny 0-2658-8888 68 8038 0-2658-8602 |kamthornc@kgi.co.th
15, euuflny Busriud 0-2658-8888 §ia 8037 0-2658-8602 |neeranucht@kgi.co.th
16. @mmﬁm% m%rymfaé 0-2876-4818 0-2876-4807 |ekasitc@kgi.co.th
17. ouagoidnusol Bt 0-2216-6366 §ia 205 0-22126-6396 |warunlake@kgi.co.th
18. @mmsfﬁmé Uaefingings 0-2658-8888 §la 8081 0-2658-8620 |kannikarp@kgi.co.th
19. mufingissns nflwgien 0-2658-8888 §io 8073 0-2658-8620 |tippawank@kgi.co.th
20. qumawing Funafafifant 0-2658-8888 §a 8930 0-2658-8655  |jenvitc@kgi.co.th
7 |ua. wafl 518 an. (KTZMICO) | 1. Aoiusisems il 0-2695-5965 0-2695-5969 |tintrakarnp@ktzmico.com
2. quBenient nuaa W 0-2695-5220 0-2695-5769 |tidarata@ktzmico.com
3. qoidm Wandlzdng 0-2695-5333 0-2631-1703 |VipaP@ktzmico.com
4. quMWﬁN L"quai‘m 0-2695-5100 0-2673-5055 |BussarakamC@ktzmico.com
5. quw‘% Wesfinadnng 0-2695-56871 0-2631-1703 [Suntreek@ktzmico.com
6. Qmﬂ‘i&:ﬁu‘é ﬁﬂﬂviniﬁﬂé 0-2695-5241 0-2631-2245 (Praphans@ktzmico.com
7. qoidgas  Wniindiadndy 0-2695-5350 0-2695-5048 |Wisootp@ktzmico.com
8 |va. afid (Unm) an. (KTB) |1. AARY @Y AN 0-2648-1987 0-2648-1000 |andykim@ktbst.co.th
2. qoidu aassae s 0-2687-1888 0-2648-1077 |win@ktbst.co.th
3. quuiafiney yaymerag 0-2648-1567 0-2648-1043 kittipong.b@ktbst.co.th
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i 13N fate SEONRLEEN TR Tel. Fax E-mail
4. thﬂiWﬂﬁ D IEUDN 0-2648-1222 0-2648-1000 |nattapong.n@ktbst.co.th
5. @mﬁffu aGms 0-2648-1233 0-2648-1000 |sanan.j@ktbst.co.th
6. ARURNLF Tsawadizenns 038-286-028 038-286-026 |somyot.r@ktbst.co.th
7. iy ag‘g‘dﬁaqﬁﬂé 0-2648-1288 0-2648-1000 |vachara.y@ktbst.co.th
8. aoiatid Huwm 043-468-474 043-468-474 |anand.y@ktbst.co.th
9. qunis9R wlsaBazaysnl 0-2648-1266 0-2648-1024 |narong.p@ktbst.co.th
10. QRWaRT laeinet 0-2648-1246 0-2648-1000 |anucha.c@ktbst.co.th
11. Quefs winylsavndia 0-2648-1212 0-2648-1034 |yuree.c@ktbst.co.th
9 |ua. wshasds (Unm) an (€s) |1 oty dansafunn 0-2614-6209 0-2614-6301 |chris.prasertsintanah@credit-suisse.com
2. ﬂmﬁuwa"aé mzymwiqa 0-2614-6202 0-2614-6301 |pim.tansathitkorn@credit-suisse.com
3. Qmmﬂﬁ% Tnm 0-2614-6203 0-2614-6301 |samir.kogar@credit-suisse.com
4. ﬂm@ﬁ% LAY 0-2614-6208 0-2614-6301 |darin.chennavasin@credit-suisse.com
5. Qmﬁmﬁ AL 0-2614-6243 0-2614-6301 |job.kongkalai@credit-suisse.com
6. ATy Lhganilrends 0-2614-6207 0-2614-6301 |wirat.bumrungpanichtaworn@credit-suisse.com
7. qUSNITIE RenBNa 0-2614-6242 0-2614-6301 |jennie.phisuthikul@credit-suisse.com
10 5L§NTQ-LL‘M fay (ﬂizmﬂ\lﬂﬂj an. (2) 1. Qmﬁ‘i‘w&ﬁ NZAVIDY 0-2088-8161 0-2088-8189 |weerapong.m@zcomsec.com
2. aoaanda FBavsol 0-2088-8191 0-2088-8189 |anuwat.a@zcomsec.com
11 |aRainguny (Usznelne) an. @BM) |1 Ans ysuna 0-2684-2641 noy.buranakul@jpmorgan.com
2. Qmﬁwuﬁ Ao 0-2684-2615 niphon.stapanavatr@jpmorgan.com
3. CIEUNEING Nawa 0-26842515 tosapol.kerdphol@jpmorgan.com
4. QmﬁNW‘Wﬁm mLa%u‘VT 0-2684-2617 pimpun.kayenon@jpmorgan.com
12 ua.aéﬂai‘ﬂ () an. Siganueifn sub broker MEdsTIIMSAEIEALIW broker AEAANINAMANIININE
13 |ya. F31R an.(uwgsw) (ZMICO) 1311(5’651Lﬁu@iﬁamsﬁ]umwﬁﬁ%amwﬁnw%"wzf
14 |3 waa 14 1o (ﬂ‘i:mfﬂﬂﬂ) 1. Mr. Michael Frost 0-2257-4611 0-2253-0532 |michael.frost@clsa.com
2. QmIﬁ‘?ﬁ Funsnasum 0-2257-4610 0-2253-0532 [sorach.chanthongkaew@clsa.com
3. Qmﬁﬂé ifd] Ejﬁ‘-ﬂﬁﬂm 0-2257-4605 0-2253-0532 [sakchai.sukijsopon@clsa.com
4. Qm‘*ﬂ’iwa LLuﬁuiyLﬁﬂi 0-2257-4607 0-2253-0532 [taweepol.naewhoonnien@clsa.com
5. Qquﬁa ﬂ%ﬁt’ﬂﬁﬁ 0-2257-4624 0-2253-0532 |wasunai.sontivarot@clsa.com
6. AOANATA Aeifnuge 0-2257-4621 0-2253-0532 |monrudee.likitatpatamasing@clsa.com
15 [va. lﬂmﬁuﬁ (dnn.) an. CIMBS |1. QAT Wﬁmmy'l 0-2657-9211 0-2841-9095 [sakorn.me@cimb.com
2. Qmﬂﬁﬂg Lﬂémkﬂ 0-2657-9006 0-2841-9095 |usanee.pr@cimb.com
3. qmatadianual uhirima 0-2657-9267-8 0-2657-9220 |areeluk.ka@cimb.com
4. @mﬁmﬁ;w ™ AU 0-2657-9216-7 0-2657-9220 |nunburus.na@cimb.com
5. QAN Wanaet 0-2670-8682 0-2670-8684 |jutamas.pa@cimb.com
6. o Wasds 0-2841-9151 0-2650-8661 |kittipong.ph@cimb.com
7. Qm%@“ﬂm ﬂ‘gz»l,wﬁﬂ 0-2657-9207 0-2841-9095 |chadthong.pr@cimb.com
8. Qmﬁﬂiﬂi WRaein 0-2657-9204 0-2841-9095 |disorn.fr@cimb.com
9. AounBEy Asiiesiamn 0-2657-9206 0-2841-9095 |kriang.ji@cimb.com
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14. quafing gassouiaia 0-2209-8351 0-2650-8661 |adirak.su@cimb.com
15. anidsyand Sadefom 0-2209-8352 0-2650-8661 |jiraboon.an@cimb.com
16. Qouneadig A3oHa 0-2670-8697 0-2209-8779 |kiatitun.kr@cimb.com
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